
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
10th Alpen Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 13 FEB 2016

START: 15:30

END: 16:05

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Mühln Uwe, OPA

TD Flaschberger Michael, AUT

TD Assistant Triplat Primoz, SLO

Chief of Competition Simic Brane, SLO

Chief of Course Kavlar Joze, SLO

Course Data

Maximum climb 40 m

Height difference 37 m

Total climb 70 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.000 m

5

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

VERMEULEN Mika

WSV Ramsau Dachstein-Steiermark

AUT

26 JUN 199941
02:18

26:11.0

1.
28:29.0

1. 89.0

40.

AIGNER David

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

30 DEC 19975
00:52

27:46.2

12.
+00:09.2

2. 110.5

5.

MUHLETHALER Laurent

Premanon

FRA

27 SEP 19974
00:42

27:59.2

17.
+00:12.2

3. 113.0

4.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 19991
00:00

28:56.4

32.
+00:27.4

4. 123.5

1.

MAUERSBERGER Phillip

SC Ruhpolding

GER

21 FEB 199616
01:32

27:32.9

7.
+00:35.9

5. 100.5

16.

HENGELHAUPT Willi

Scm Zella-mehlis

GER

13 JUL 19989
01:14

27:55.1

16.
+00:40.1

6. 105.0

9.

CZOSSEK Tim

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

22 OCT 199817
01:34

27:35.3

10.
+00:40.3

7. 100.0

17.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden

AUT

22 SEP 199933
02:04

27:14.0

2.
+00:49.0

8. 92.5

31.

KLARIN Denis

TSV Buchenberg

GER

10 JUL 199731
02:04

27:14.9

3.
+00:49.9

9. 92.5

31.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 19972
00:08

29:16.7

36.
+00:55.7

10. 121.5

2.

GSCHIER Johannes

WSV Erzbergland

AUT

28 MAR 199926
01:52

27:33.8

8.
+00:56.8

11. 95.5

24.

SCHMID Julian

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

01 SEP 199923
01:44

27:44.5

11.
+00:59.5

12. 97.5

23.

VOIGT Sebastian

TSV Spitzkunnersdorf

GER

24 APR 199627
01:54

27:35.2

9.
+01:00.2

13. 95.0

27.

WELDE Jonas

Sc Sohland

GER

12 MAR 199812
01:20

28:10.9

21.
+01:01.9

14. 103.5

12.

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 199932
02:04

27:30.0

6.
+01:05.0

15. 92.5

31.

GIANMOENA Luca

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

16 NOV 199746
02:24

27:17.5

5.
+01:12.5

16. 87.5

46.

RIEDER Daniel

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

23 JAN 199824
01:52

27:50.0

13.
+01:13.0

17. 95.5

24.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

19 SEP 199925
01:52

27:50.6

14.
+01:13.6

18. 95.5

24.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 199922
01:42

28:08.0

18.
+01:21.0

19. 98.0

21.

SCHWAIGER Benedikt

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

28 APR 199821
01:42

28:09.5

20.
+01:22.5

20. 98.0

21.

OTTONELLO Brice

Chamonix

FRA

13 MAY 199814
01:22

28:34.2

25.
+01:27.2

21. 103.0

13.

NEUDORFER Daniel

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199818
01:36

28:24.3

22.
+01:31.3

22. 99.5

18.
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OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
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HOLLAND Max

SV Biberau

GER

18 JUN 199740
02:18

27:53.0

15.
+01:42.0

23. 89.0

40.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 200020
01:40

28:34.8

26.
+01:45.8

24. 98.5

20.

HOERSELMANN Erik

Wsc 07 ruhla

GER

22 SEP 199815
01:24

28:52.0

30.
+01:47.0

25. 102.5

15.

LAHEURTE Yann

A.S gerardmer ski nordique

FRA

07 APR 199829
01:56

28:32.2

23.
+01:59.2

26. 94.5

29.

NEUHOLD Jan

SCU Hittisau

AUT

25 JUL 199719
01:38

28:51.5

29.
+02:00.5

27. 99.0

19.

SARC Leon

Ssk Menges

SLO

28 MAY 19963
00:18

30:12.9

48.
+02:01.9

28. 119.0

3.

HEUMANN Niclas

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

14 FEB 199910
01:16

29:18.8

37.
+02:05.8

29. 104.5

10.

MALOVRH Matevz

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

21 AUG 199913
01:22

29:18.8

37.
+02:11.8

30. 103.0

13.

OBERMEYR Fabio

SC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 200049
02:38

28:08.8

19.
+02:17.8

31. 84.0

49.

HINTERBERGER Fabian

SC Hoehenhart

AUT

17 MAR 200044
02:18

28:33.1

24.
+02:22.1

32. 89.0

40.

FISCHER Lukas

Ssv Geyer

GER

02 NOV 199711
01:18

29:42.7

44.
+02:31.7

33. 104.0

11.

KUTTIN Philipp

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

07 JAN 199856
03:44

27:17.1

4.
+02:32.1

34. 67.5

56.

SCHUSTER Alexander

Sv Villach

AUT

10 JUL 199943
02:18

28:49.7

28.
+02:38.7

35. 89.0

40.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 200030
02:00

29:14.6

35.
+02:45.6

36. 93.5

30.

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 19988
01:06

30:19.0

49.
+02:56.0

37. 107.0

8.

TASCHLER Martin

AMATEURSKICLUB TOBLACH - DOBBIACO

ITA

11 AUG 199735
02:08

29:20.6

39.
+02:59.6

38. 91.5

35.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Velenje

SLO

18 NOV 199938
02:16

29:13.5

33.
+03:00.5

39. 89.5

38.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199950
02:44

28:46.9

27.
+03:01.9

40. 82.5

50.

ZANDL Tim

Sc Hoehnhart

AUT

26 MAR 199934
02:06

29:29.7

42.
+03:06.7

41. 92.0

34.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200042
02:18

29:22.5

40.
+03:11.5

42. 89.0

40.

PISECKER Gregor

Kitzbuehler Ski Club

AUT

04 FEB 200039
02:16

29:26.9

41.
+03:13.9

43. 89.5

38.

POJER Martin

WSV Murau

AUT

27 DEC 200051
02:50

29:13.6

34.
+03:34.6

44. 81.0

51.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 200054
03:12

28:53.0

31.
+03:36.0

45. 75.5

54.

SCHOENHERR Luca

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

28 MAR 200028
01:54

30:11.0

47.
+03:36.0

45. 95.0

27.

SIEFF Mirco

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

10 APR 199836
02:12

30:03.8

45.
+03:46.8

47. 90.5

36.

TAN BOUQUET Mickael

Chamonix

FRA

21 MAR 199645
02:22

30:05.8

46.
+03:58.8

48. 88.0

45.
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KNAUS Nik

Ssk Logatec

SLO

01 SEP 200047
02:32

30:38.5

50.
+04:41.5

49. 85.5

47.

PAROLARI Denis

U.S. LAVAZE - VARENA A.S.D.

ITA

14 SEP 199857
03:46

29:33.8

43.
+04:50.8

50. 67.0

57.

SUISSE Titouan

A.S gerardmer ski nordique

FRA

26 FEB 199948
02:36

30:55.1

51.
+05:02.1

51. 84.5

48.

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 200037
02:14

32:22.5

53.
+06:07.5

52. 90.0

37.

IGLIC Martin

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

26 MAR 199955
03:42

31:34.8

52.
+06:47.8

53. 68.0

55.

Did not start

Bib Name

MATKO Jaka7 108.5 7.SLO 01:00

DIDIER Loic52 79.5 52.FRA 02:56

Did not finish

Bib Name

JUVANCIC Rok6 110.5 5.SLO 00:52

JELEN Rok53 78.5 53.SLO 03:00

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

clear -3-3 80Cross country dry

TD

Flaschberger Michael, AUT

Chief of Competition

Simic Brane, SLO
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